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Name Organization Email Address
David Robillard PSEG David.Robillard@pseg.com
Ken Clough Bechtel Knclough@bechtel.com
Joshua Trembley Exelon joshua.trembley@exeloncorp.com
Dan Barnhurst NRC Daniel.Barnhurst@nrc.gov
Alice Stieve NRC Alice.Stieve@nrc.gov
Ronald V. Schmitt US NRC Ronald.Schmitt@nrc.gov
Brent Clayton NRC/DSER Brent.Clayton@nrc.gov
Rebecca Karas NRC/DSER Rebecca.Karas@nrc.gov
Ricardo E. Rodriguez NRC/DSER Ricardo.rodriguez@nrc.gov
Christopher Cook NRC/DSER Christopher.Cook@nrc.gov
George R. Cicotte NRC/NRO/DCIP/CHPB George.Cicotte@nrc.gov
A. H. Hsia NRC/NRO/DSER Anthony.Hsia@nrc.gov
Cliff Munson NRC/NRO/DSER Clifford.Munson@nrc.gov
Joy Nicholopoulos NRC/NRO/DSER Joy.Nicholopoulos@nrc.gov
Chandu Patel NRC/NRO Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov
John G. Frost NRC/NSIR John.Frost@nrc.gov
Bob Dexter NRC/NSIR Robert.Dexter@nrc.gov
Marilyn Kray Exelon Marilyn.Kray@exeloncorp.com
James C. Vaughn NRC/NSIR James.Vaughn@nrc.gov
Christopher Kerr Exelon Christopher.Kerr@exeloncorp.com
David J. Distel Exelon David.Distel@exeloncorp.com
Anthony C. Wilson NRC/OGC/NRP Anthony.Wilson@nrc.gov
Diane Curran Harmon Curran dcurran@harmoncurran.com
Deanna Markowitz Harmon Curran dmarkowitz@harmoncurran.com
Jill Caverly NRC/NRO/DSER/RHEB Jill.Caverly@nrc.gov
Jeffrey Cruz NRC/NRO/DNRL/NGE1 Jeffrey.Cruz@nrc.gov
Ryan Whited NRC/DSER Ryan.Whited@nrc.gov
Paul Michalak NRC/DSER Paul.Michalak@nrc.gov
Janelle B. Jessie NRC/NRO/DNRL/NGE1 Janelle.Jessie@nrc.gov
Steven Dolley (On the phone) Platts Nuclear Steven_Dolley@platts.com


